Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i174 - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

|R0094074 | SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE OF 0182334114001 Oct 19, 2022 2021 Int $151.06

Oct 19, 2022 2021 Tax $3,356.80

Grand Total $3,507.86

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM Page 1 of 7


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094074

Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0094003 SEEKING INDEPENDENT GROWTH NOW 0182334110044
INC

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE OF 0182334114001

R0122041 FAJARDO LUIS 0157113125009

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Date Tax Year

Oct 6, 2022 2019

Oct 19, 2022 2021

Oct 24, 2022 2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment

$40.80

$335.68
$418.11
$794.59
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Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment 1190

R0094003 SEEKING INDEPENDENT GROWTH NOW 0182334110044
INC

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Date

Oct 6, 2022

Oct 6, 2022

Tax Year Type

2019 Tax
2019 Int
Grand Total

Payment

$407.96

$122.39
$530.35
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094003

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER
R0013311 LOTT BRENDA SUE 0157132412002 Oct 25, 2022
R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Oct 4, 2022
R0055332 JACKMAN JM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083 Oct 24, 2022
R0056908 KAIBETONEY CORIANTUMUR JAND 0171926311008 Oct 31, 2022
R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017 Oct 7, 2022
R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012 Oct 11, 2022
R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Oct 20, 2022
R0078826 BEAVER NAOMI JUNE 0172132209010 Oct 26, 2022
R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017 Oct 3, 2022
R0083805 CASILLAS JESUSAND 0181936416002 Oct 18, 2022
R0098205 TAYLOR RICHARD H 0182502404004 Oct 25, 2022
R0108751 CORREA-BARRIENTOS ALAN AND 0171935232055 Oct 25, 2022
Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER
|R0070940 |SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016 Apr 6, 2022
Aug 25, 2022

Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment

$24.57
$41.50
$20.17

$7.68

$1.18
$40.38
$62.50
$51.27
$44.40
$83.00
$51.33
$12.87

($31.25)

($31.25)
$378.35
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Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0122041 |FAJARDO LUIS

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Parcel

0157113125009

Date

Oct 24, 2022
Oct 24, 2022
Oct 24, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Int
Tax

Payment

$41.81
$10.45
$1,393.70
$1,445.96
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0122041

Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0013311 LOTT BRENDA SUE 0157132412002
R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047
R0055332 JACKMAN JM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083
R0056908 KAIBETONEY CORIANTUMUR JAND 0171926311008
R0058588 HERNANDEZ ENRIQUE AND 0171927313017
R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012
R0070940 SULLIVAN JOHN J 0171935224016
R0078826 BEAVER NAOMI JUNE 0172132209010
R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017
R0083805 CASILLAS JESUSAND 0181936416002
R0098205 TAYLOR RICHARD H 0182502404004
R0108751 CORREA-BARRIENTOS ALAN AND 0171935232055

Voided Collections for assessment i225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU
|R0070940 |SULLIVAN JOHN J

0171935224016

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Date

Oct 25, 2022
Oct 4, 2022

Oct 24, 2022
Oct 31, 2022
Oct 7, 2022

Oct 11, 2022
Oct 20, 2022
Oct 26, 2022
Oct 3, 2022

Oct 18, 2022
Oct 25, 2022
Oct 25, 2022

Apr 6, 2022
Aug 25, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax

Payment

$2.46
$4.15
$2.01
$2.60
$4.50
$4.04
$6.25
$5.13
$4.44
$8.30
$5.13
$1.29

($3.13)

($3.12)
$44.05
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Special Assessment Report Oct 1, 2022 - Oct 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type
Grand Total

DeDe @ Nov 3, 2022 4:47:09 PM

Payment
$0.00
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